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FIFIEENTII KERAI.A LEGISI.ATTVE ASSEMBLY

Tenlh Scssion

C{LEI)DAR OF SITIINGS -

Thunday, January 25

Friday, January 26

Monday, January 29

Tircs&y, January 30

Wedoesday, January 31

Thursday, February I

Friday, February 2

Monday, February 5

Monday, February 12

ltesday, February 13

Wednesday, Fe}ruary 14

Monday, February 26

Januuy 2024

: Address by the Govemor

: Holiday @epublic Day)

. Discussion on the Motion of Thanks to the' Govemor's Address

Febnury 2024

: Govemment Business

Gov€Rment Business and hivate M€rxrb€fls'
Business

Laying on the Table of the Final
Supplementary Financial Statemem for ffr€
financial year 2m3-2024 and presentatiqr of
Budget for the ftrmcial yan 20242025

Februrry 6 to Fobrurry ll - No Sftting

General Discussion on the Br-ldget

Fcbnary 15 to Febnrery 25 - No Sitting

Discussion and Voting on Final
Supplementary Demands for Grants in the
Budget fu he yw 2nB-2024

Gov€rtrment Business
1.00 p.m to 2.00 p.m. Appropriation Bill in
respect of Final Supplemenbry Demands for
Grants in the Budget for the financial year
NbZMA

T[es&y, February 27
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Wednesday, February 28

thursday, Febnrary 29

Friday, March I

Monday, March 4

TUesday, March 5

Wednesday, March 6

Tiresday, March 7

Friday, March 8

Monday, March I I

'I\esday, March 12

Wednesday, March 13

Thursday, March 14

Friday, March 15

Monday, March 18

T[esday, March 19

Wednesday, March 20

Thusday., March 2l

Friday, March 22

Discussion and Voting on Demands for
Grants in the Budget for the financial
yf,ir 2V2+2U25

Moch 2024

Gov€rnment Business and Private Mernbers'

Business

Discussion and Voting on Demands for
Grants in the Budga lbr the frnancial year
x2+NX

Holiday (Maha Sivarathri)

Discussion and Voting on Demands for
Grants in the Budget for the financial year
20242925

Government Brrsiness and Private Mennbem'

Business

Discussion and Voting on Demands for
Grants in the Budget for the financial year
292+2425

Govemment Business

Govemment Busin€ss and Private Members'

Business

Appropriation Bil[ in respect of Budget for
the financial yezr 2024-2025

Monday, March 25
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Tlresday, March 26

Wednes&y, }rlarch 27 Govemment Busin€ss

1f.8. :-The above Calendar is liable to be varied according to the order
of the day.

Thiruvananthapurarn,
I 16 January, 202+.

Sser C. Bmv,
Secretory-in-Ch&ge.



o
Kerala L,egislature Secretariat

2m4

KERALA NIYAMASAAHA PRINTING PRESS


